

Misc Case no.35/2016

L.A. - 06/2015

Order no.42

09-03-2023

Regular P.O. is on leave
Ld. Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, 2nd Court, Hooghly Sadar is in-charge.

Today is fixed for steps.

Parties take no steps.

The case is adjourned today.

To 21-03-23 for taking steps by the petitioner.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Hooghly(s).i/c